
 
 

NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

SUPPLY & INSTALLATION & WITH SATISFACTORY PERFORMANCE OF 2-KVA UPS 

AT NBP, DIFFERENT ISLAMIC BRANCHES KP REGION UNDER EWN 

 

This is with reference above titled advertisements and SBD that appeared at NBP & PPRA web sites on following 

dates. Date of bid submission (through EPADS) has been revised as per following; 

 

No.  
Published on 

PPRA & NBP  

Date of bid 

opening  

Revised Date & 

Time of Bid 

Submission 

Revised Date & 

Time of Bid 

Opening 

1. 

Supply & Installation & 
with satisfactory 
performance of 2-KVA 
UPS at NBP, Different 
Islamic Branches KP 
Region under EWN 

TS544732E dated 

02.08.2024 

& 

NT-08/01/2024-1 

dated 01.08.2024 

 

27.08.2024 

 

 

27.08.2024 

before 11:30 

AM 

 

 

27.08.2024 at 

12:00 PM 

(Revised SBD is 

attached and the 

date & time of bid 

opening is same.) 

 
This corrigendum is available on NBP website at https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER and PPRA website at 
www.ppra.org.pk. 
 
 
 
WING HEAD (Central & North)  
Procurement Division,  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group,  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN  
Regional Head Quarters, 26 McLagan Road, Lahore-Pakistan| 
Direct: +92-42-99213258|PABX: +92-42-99210641|Ext: 3512, 3510, 3509 | 
 

 

https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER
http://www.ppra.org.pk/


NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

 

  

PROCUREMENT, SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF 2 KVA UPS AT 
NBP ISLAMIC BRANCHES UNDER KP REGION 

National Bank of Pakistan, invites electronic bids from the original manufacturers or authorized 
distributors / suppliers, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Department for aforesaid 
procurement. 
 
2. e-bidding documents as per regulations, containing detail terms and conditions, specifications 
and requirements etc.  are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at 
https://eprocure.gov.pk. 
 
3. The electronic bids, prepared in accordance to the instructions contained in the biding 
documents along with bid security (Rs. 110,000) instrument and required documents must be 
submitted by using EPADS on or before August 27, 2024 at 11:30 AM. Manual bids, shall not be 
accepted. In case of any technical difficulty in using EPADS, prospective bidders may contact PPRA 
Team, Director MIS Room No.109, 1st Floor, FBC building Sector G-5/2, Islamabad. Contact 
Number 051-111-137-237.  
  

4. Original Bid Security instrument MUST be submitted to the under signed before closing hours 
of the bids submission time otherwise respective bid will not be opened.  Electronic Bids will be 
opened on the same day at 12:00 Noon through EPADS in the presence of Procurement 
Committee and bidders who opt to participate at the following venue, 
 
WING HEAD (Central & North) Procurement Division, Logistics Communications & Marketing Group, 
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 26 McLagan Road, Lahore-Pakistan. 
Note: Notification of the GRC constituted in terms of Rule-48 of PPRA rules, 2004 is provided on 
EPADS at https://eprocure.gov.pk. 
This advertisement is available on NBP website at https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER and PPRA 
website at www.ppra.org.pk. 

 
WING HEAD (Central & North)  
Procurement Division,  
Logistics Communications & Marketing Group,  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN  
Regional Head Quarters, 26 McLagan Road, Lahore-Pakistan| 
Direct: +92-42-99211232, 99212694|PABX: +92-42-99210641|Ext: 3509, 3510, 3512| 

https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Feprocure.gov.pk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cirfan.jan%40nbp.com.pk%7C6d1f5277038a4c6234bd08dc57aee22b%7Cefae2d52d1a547648fcf4d85ca806e95%7C0%7C0%7C638481656062208890%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=%2BOkoPSSP4CdQlMj%2ByZte1BqkBmSAnKSskSOz27eGaig%3D&reserved=0
https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Feprocure.gov.pk%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cirfan.jan%40nbp.com.pk%7C6d1f5277038a4c6234bd08dc57aee22b%7Cefae2d52d1a547648fcf4d85ca806e95%7C0%7C0%7C638481656062208890%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=%2BOkoPSSP4CdQlMj%2ByZte1BqkBmSAnKSskSOz27eGaig%3D&reserved=0
https://www.nbp.com.pk/TENDER
http://www.ppra.org.pk/

	26nbp88-278
	26nbp28-278

